

Vol.<u>ma6</u> Page **11856**

FORM No. 18 (D) 1990 Stavens-Ness Law Publishing Co. Portland, Oregon 97204 NE	OWNER'S SALE AGREEMEN	T AND EANNEST MONIEV	' RECEIPT	
PECETUEL OF	BILL AND DARIENE	APRIL	joth.	
RECEIVED OF	3305 W. DRINCELON	MATTOCKS		
money and in part payme County of <u>120713</u>	1 for the following described real the state of the second	PSTREP SITING Pri in the Fife of	N LAMAATIA TA	concer Center La
		V		
3. THE Addit	PHOWINE Proper	21-V(S) Locates Forest Estates	3 IN FIRST	
Rop Rin	ERty # Block 3	a Lot # 43	ON PHEAS	ANT LANE
			we have this day sold	to the purchaser
for the sum of	presend NINE hunds	PAL ANC CO		6900.00
on the following terms, to-	wit: The earnest money hereinaboy	e receipted for	\$ 100.00 ;	
balance of	d delivery of deed or delivery of co	Alizzadyod nul	<u>\$</u>	13(110.00
•••••••	Monthly Payme	MIS OF 100.00	let 10.9	
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Monthly payme PER ANNOM P	syments due	Elmonth	
	······································	1	·····	
	BEGININE SI 31	56		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
PAVIA	uts to be made			
	альна		10	
If this transaction include	ies dwelling units, buyer and seller cert	P.D. Box 134	F-RCSNO,	CA 43715
applicable law, prior to closing.	(Delete if inapplicable.)	ity that is working smoke detecto	r shall be installed in each	h unit according to
nished purchaser in due cours	from a reliable company insuring marks e at seller's expense; preliminary to cl nec, and such report shall be conclusive	ttable title in the seller in an armo	unt equal to said purchase	e price is to be fur-
willingness to issue title insura	and such report shall be conclusive	evidence as to status of seller's r	insurance company's title ecord title.	report showing its
	tle to the said premises is not marketable money herein receipted for shall be set			notice of defects is
BEFIELD OF LEIDSEL TO COMPLY W	with pay of the conditions of this sale	(A + b) = (A + b)		
no further binding effect. The property is to be co	ey herein receipted for shall be forfeit	ed to the seller as liquidated dam	ages, and this contract shi	all thereupon be of
restrictions, taxes due and paya	ble for the current tax year, reservation	in leferal potents and state door	is, casements of record and	l
All trigation ventilating	Millie ILC KIGHTS K	Escience to ok	Mere	
and equipment), water heaters,	electric light and bathroom fixtures, light	the bulbs and fluorescent lamps,	and oil tanks but excluding venetian blinds, wall-to-wa	; fire place fixtures all carpeting awa-
tures except	and white and white way according the	covernita, attactica televiatou au	tenna, all plants, shrubs ar	will fin here sent fir
	roperty is also included as part of the r	are to be left upon th	premises as part of the p	property purchased.
		- 6	(r h	
including oil in tank, if any, a said property. Adjustments are	ee to pro rate the takes which become insurance, and other matters shall be p nd, at closing, shall reimburse seller fon to be made as of the date of the cons	ro rated on a calendar year basi sums, if any, held in any reser- summation of the sale herein or d	s. Purchaser agrees to pay	y for fuel on hand encumbrances on
Possession of said premis	es is to be delivered to purchaser on or t	efore		
in are not assignable without	ins, executors, administrators, successors written consent of seller. In any suit or es to be fixed by the trial court and	end assigns of the purchaser and action brought on this contract	seller. However, the purch	haser's rights here-
party's reasonable attorney's fe appellate court.	a to be fixed by the trial court, and o	a sphear one breaming party t	essonable attorney's fees (to be fixed by the
Further conditions:	10 POYMENT DE	valty for an	2 EARLY	
THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION THE	DAV OCC.		~	
FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT PROTE SUBJECT TO LAND USE LAWS AN	S'INSTRUMENT MAY NOT BE WITHIN A CING STRUCTURES. THE PROPERTY IS D. REGULITIONS, WHICH, IN FARM OR NITE CONSTRUCTION OR SITURD OF A CCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PER- E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE LANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AP- THE PROPERTION FOR STRUCTURES	TIMO	Pia	
FOREST ZONES, MAY NOT AUTHOR RESIDENCE, BEFORE SIGNING OF A	ALLE CONSTRUCTION OR SITING OF A	J. Y. MOX	<u>L-0</u>	
SON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY P	ANNING DEPARTMENT THE PERL	121. Box 1341	FIZESNO, CH.	93715
PROVED USES AND EXISTENCE OF	FIRE PROTECTION FOR STRUCTURES.			Owners
I hereby agree to pur	chase the above property and to pa	by the price of $S_{X} = \frac{1}{2}h_{X}$	USENd NINE	hundsed
asis no		CC C	50 . M	
			00.00) Dollars as	specified above.
Address J. L. DE	2. <u>Rij</u> 2. <u>134</u> 9. <u>8</u> 3715	Purchasu () Recelled	in Matter	Ps
Phone Freshua	A 83715	a blacker "	Matter by ceton, Freshe CA	
x		3305 W. DRIN	CETON EVENI (1	.92212
		E SPECIAL DI LES INVERSIONE ALL A MOREN MART I MARAMANANA MARAMANI MARAMANI MARAMANI MARAMANI MARAMANI MARAMANI		()///

CALIFORNIA ALL PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDOMENT

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	3722()
State of <u>California</u> County of <u>Fresno</u>	
State of <u>CCCCOTCOTCO</u>	40% (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1
County of <u>presho</u>	
On April 11, 1996 before m DATE William Matter	RE, BLANCE E. MORENO, Notary PUBLIC KS RIGA NAME, TILE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC
personally appeared Bill Matt	NAME (S) OF SKINHER(S)
personally known to me - OR - X p	roved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are subscribed to the within instrument and ac-
	knowledged to me that hersheltery executed the same in his/her/their authorized
	capacity(ies), and that by his/her/fight
	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s),
	or the entity upon behalf of which the
	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
Milester Bostor Breili selantin e Bostor Bander Breiter	
COMML # 1053021	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Ay Cirm. Extres JIN 25, 1999	Blancie E Morenz SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
fraudulent reattachment of this form.	
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
	i - 1- Dav cament
	Ouspers Sale Agreement and Earnest Money Receip
117LE(S)	TITLE OF TYPE OF DOCUMENT
PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL	-ONE
	NUMBER OF PAGES
	DATE OF DOCUMENT
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:	
NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
	SIGNER(S) UPPER TRAIN NAMEL ABOVE
E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 55.	
for record at request ofJ.1., Del Ric	othe9th
AD., 19 96 at 9:00	0'clockA M., and duly recorded in VolN96
of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page <u>11656</u> .
\$35.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk